Sunday 16 October, 15:00
Sunday 16 October, 19:00
Monday 17 October, 15:00
Monday 17 October, 19:00
Tuesday 18 October, 15:00
Tuesday 18 October, 19:00
Wednesday 19 October, 15:00
Wednesday 19 October, 19:00
Thursday 20 October, 15:00
Thursday 20 October, 19:00
Friday 21 October, 15:00
Friday 21 October, 19:00

Saturday 22 October, 18:00
Saturday 22 October, 19:00
Sunday 23 October, 15:00
Sunday 23 October, 19:00
Monday 24 October, 15:00
Monday 24 Octeber, 19:00
Tuesday 25 October, 19:00
Wednesday 26 October, 15:00
Wednesday 26 October, 19:00
Thursday 27 October, 14:00
Thursday 27 October, 18:00
Thursday 27 October, 19:00
Friday 28 October, 15:00
Friday 28 October, 19:00
Saturday 29 October, 19:00
Sunday 30 October, 13:00
Sunday 30 October, 15:00
Sunday 30 October, 19:00
Monday 31 October, 18:00
Tuesday 1 November, 14:00

Tuesday 1 Movember, 18:00
Wednesday 2 Movember, 14:30
Wednesday 2 Movember, 18:30
Thursday 3 MNovember, 19:00
Friday 4 NMovember, 14:30
Friday 4 Movember, 18:30
Saturday 5 November, 12:00
Sunday & Movember, 10:30
Sunday & Movember, 14:30
Sunday & Movember, 19:00

Wadnesday 9 Movember, 19:00
Thursday 10 November, 18:30

Sunday 13 Novernber, 18:00

HpE

PROCESS

2022 FIXTURE

SRI LAMEA
GUALIFIER 2 =8
WEST INDIES
QUALIFIER1 &

MNAMIBIA =5

SRl LAMKA (58

SCOTLAMD
WEST INDIES

SHEILAMKA

MAMIBIA 25
WEST INDIES
SCOTLAND

MEYY fEALANMD

ceeeecevee el

AUSTHRALIA

HAMIBIA
CQUALIFIER 3
SCOTLAND

GUALIFIER &4
QUALIFIER 3
LUALIFIER 2
QUALIFIER 4
QUALIFIER 1
QUALIFIER 3
QUALIFIER 2
QUALIFIER 4
GUALIFIER 1

EMGLAMD Bimm v | Bl AFGHAMISTANM
GROUP A WIMMER & vy & GROUPE RUNMER-UP
INDIA W98 v QL PAKISTANM
BANGLADESH @Ff v & GROUP A RUNNER-UP
SOUTH AFRICA == v i GROUPEWINMER
AUSTRALIA %% v £ GROUPA WINNER
ENGLAND mimm v & GROUPBRUMNMER-UP
NEW ZEALAND ™ v | @ AFGHANISTAN
SOUTH AFRICA 8 y BEANGLADESH
INDIA BB v & GROUP A RUNMNER-UP
PAKISTAN BLC v & GROUPE WINMER
AFGHAMISTAN 8§ v & GROUP B RUMNER-UP
ENGLAND Em v == AUSTRALIA
NEW ZEALAND == v & GROUP A WINMNER
BAMGLADESH i v & GROUPE WINNER
PAKISTAN ¢ v & GROUP A RUNNER-UP
INDIA SN , TS SOUTH AFRICA
AUSTRALIA ¥ v £ GROUPE RUNNER-UP
AFGHAMISTAN B v & GROUPA WINNER
ENGLAND Eiem v ™~ MEW ZEALAMWD
GROUPEWINMER & v & GROUPARUNNER-UP
INDIA .y BANGLADESH
PAKISTAN B v == SOUTH AFRICA
NEW ZEALAND ™<= v # GROUPB RUNMNER-UP
AUSTRALIA =% v B AFGHAMISTAN
ENGLAND TR v & GROUP A WINNER
SOUTH AFRICA 3*¥ v & GROUP A RUNNER-UP
PAKISTAN B v BANGLADESH
INDIA B v % GROUPE WINMER
SEMI-FINAL 1
SEMI-FINAL 2

ICC MEN'S T20 WORLD CUP

‘ HPpE PRocess

Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelang
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelang
Bellerive Owval, Hobart
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelang
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelang
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Kardinla Park Stadium, Geelong
Bellerive Owval, Hobart
Bellerive Oval, Hobart

Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Perth Stadium, Perth

Bellerive Owval, Hobart

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne

Bellerive Oval, Hobart

Bellerive Oval, Hobart

Perth Stadium, Perth

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney

Ferth Stadium, Perth

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney

The Gabba, Brisbane

Perth Stadium, Perth

Perth Stadium, Perth

The Gabba, Brisbane

The Gabba, Brishana

The Gabba, Brisbane

Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Adelaide Oval, Adelalde

Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne

Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Maelbourne




